              High Efficiency Charger Control IC with
Programmable AC Brownout and Line OVP - CT551X
CTI Technology     CT551X_EN_Rev1.0   - 1 -
General Description
The CT551X is a high performance AC/DC power supply controller for battery charger and
adapter applications. The CT551X uses Pulse Frequency Modulation (PFM) method to build
discontinuous conduction mode (DCM) fly-back power supplies.
The CT551X provides accurate constant voltage, constant current (CV/CC) regulation without

Programmable AC Brownout and Line OVP - CT551X
CTI Technology     CT551X_EN_Rev1.0   - 2 -
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Package Method Marking
CT5512S（SOP-7） SOP-7
Tape
4,000pcs/Roll
CT5512S
XXXXXX
CT5513S（SOP-7） SOP-7
Tape
4,000pcs/Roll
CT5513S
XXXXXX
CT5514S（SOP-7） SOP-7
Tape
4,000pcs/Roll
CT5514S
XXXXXX
CT5515D（DIP-7） DIP-7
Tube
50pcs/Tube
CT5515D
XXXXXX